
PRE-BOARD EXAMINATION 2016-17 

CLASS XII 

SUBJECT PAPER 1 (Date & Day) PAPER 2 (Date & Day) 

Accountancy/Physics/History 23-12-2016 (Friday) 27-12-2016 (Tuesday) * 

English 29-12-2016 (Thursday) - 

Economics 09-01-2017 (Monday) 10-01-2017 (Tuesday) 

Biology/Computer 

Science/Entrepreneurship 09-01-2017 (Monday) - 

Maths/Psychology 13-01-2017 (Friday) 16-01-2017 (Monday) 

Political Science/Chemistry 20-01-2017 (Friday) 23-01-2017 (Monday) 

Business Studies 20-01-2017 (Friday) - 

Physical Education 25-01-2017 (Wednesday) - 

 

 


